Name of Fee or Charge

2022/23 - Charges

VAT Amount

2023/24 - Charges
VAT Amount

Changes from 2022/23
VAT Amount

S/D Status Direct.

Detail
0&S

Owner

AHH3-CW

AHH4-CW

AHH5-CW

AHHS90-NS

AHH91-NS

AHH92-NS

AHH93-NS

AHH98-NS

AHH99-NS

AHH100-NS

AHH101-NS

AHH102-NS

AHH103-NS

AHH104-NS

AHH164-NS

AHH174-NS

AHH175-NS

Meals on Wheels - Service not
applicable 2015-16 - per meal for
services at day centres - Mid day
meal

Meals on Wheels - Service not
applicable 2015-16 - per meal
served at home

Meals on Wheels - Service not
applicable 2015-16 - per meal
served at Luncheon Club

Cultural Services - Borrowers
Lost Tickets - Adult - First Loss

Cultural Services - Borrowers
Lost Tickets - Adult - Second and
subsequent loss

Cultural Services - Children's Lost
Tickets - First Loss

Cultural Services - Children's Lost
Tickets - Second Loss

Cultural Services - Damaged and
Lost items - Books for which no
current value can be traced -
Adults books

Cultural Services - Damaged and
Lost items - Books for which no
current value can be traced -
Children's books

Cultural Services - Lost compact
disc cassette inserts/ Cases and
book wallets - Book wallets
Cultural Services - Lost compact
disc cassette inserts/ Cases and
book wallets - Compact Disc/CD
Rom case

Cultural Services - Lost compact
disc cassette inserts/ Cases and
book wallets - Compact Disc/CD
Rom or Cassette insert

Cultural Services - Lost compact
disc cassette inserts/ Cases and
book wallets - DVD case
Cultural Services - Lost compact
disc cassette inserts/ Cases and
book wallets - DVD insert

Cultural Services - Sales - DVD's

Cultural Services -Internet and
Word processing - Word
processing - Black and white
Cultural Services -Internet and
Word processing - Word
processing - Colour

Net Charge

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.60

3.10

Free of Charge

2.60

30.00

20.00

1.60

2.10

Full Cost

2.10

Full Cost

0.83

0.25

0.25

0.17

0.05

0.05

Total Charge VAT

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.60

3.10

Free of Charge

2.60

30.00

20.00

1.60

2.10

Full Cost

2.10

Full Cost

1.00

0.30

0.30

Net Charge

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

£

Total Charge

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

Net Change Total (£)

Total (%)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

AHH

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

HWB

Catherine Wilson

Catherine Wilson

Catherine Wilson

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith

Natalie Smith



